Сухие спиральные насосы EDO, mXDS,
nXDS, XDS, корпусы для снижения шума
вакуумных насосов
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: ewc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://edwards.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56

1 10 100 1000
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTES
PERFORMANCE CURVES
ACCESSORIES
Part number Product description
A50871957 EDO65 380V 50Hz
A50871958 EDO65 230V / 400V 50Hz & 460V 60Hz
A50871959 EDO65 200V 50Hz & 208V / 230V / 380V 60Hz
A50871960 EDO65 500V 50Hz & 575V 60Hz
A50871954 EDO100 230V / 400V 50Hz
A50871955 EDO100 200V 50Hz
A50871956 EDO100 380V 50Hz
A50871961 EDO100 230V / 380V 60Hz
A50871962 EDO100 460V 60Hz
A50871100 EDO Exhaust silencer kit
A50871101 EDO INLET / OUTLET CONNECTION KIT NPT
Max pumping
speed
Ultimate
vacuum level

PRODUCT DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product description Item number
RV/EM acoustic enclosure 100-120 V NRD317000
RV/EM acoustic enclosure 200-240 V NRD318000
nXDS/XDS acoustic enclosure 100-120 V NRY5C0000
nXDS/XDS acoustic enclosure 200-240 V NRD797000
Spares and accessories Item number
2 m electrical supply cable, UK 3 pin plug A50505000
2 m electrical supply cable, N.Europe plug A50506000
2 m electrical supply cable, USA/Japan plug A50507000
2 m electrical supply cable, no plug A50508000
NW25 aluminium nipple 100 mm long C10514409
NW40 aluminium nipple 130 mm long C10516409
DIMENSIONS MM (INCH)
Dimension RV/EM nXDS/XDS